LJRBRAN

Plant Hire

BUILDING & BREAKING
Bobcat E10z Mini Digger (3 Buckets)
Bobcat E17z Micro Digger (3 Buckets)
Thwaites 1 Ton Hi-Tip Dumper
Messersi TC50D Micro Dumper
Bobcat Breaker/Pecker for Digger
Atlus Copco Breaker

Hilti TEL1000 Breaker

Hilti TE6O Breaker

Belle 85kg Compactor Plate

Belle 60kg Compactor Plate

Stihl Saw with Diamond Disc
Core Drill and Bits

Makita 9" Angle Grinder

Spectra Lazer Level

Acro Props

Strong boys

Plant Trailer

Ifor Williams Tipping Trailer
Cement Mixer 240v

110v Vibrating Poker

Terex MBR71 Roller with trailer

Kwikstage Scaffold
leica DD220 Cat Scanner and Genny

Probst STS-33 Block Cutter

GARDENING

Timberwolf 3" Chipper
Husgvarna Small Chainsaw

Stihl Petrol Hedge Cutters

Stihl petrol strimmer

Turf Cutter

Stihl Petrol Leaf Blower
Husqgvarna Top Handle Chainsaw

WOODWORKING, ACCESS & VARIOUS TOOLS

110v Transformer
Arc Inverter Welder

1 Day
£65
£65
£60
£60
£50
£35
£30
£30
£30
£25
£25
£25
£10
£25

£20
£25
£15
£15
£50

£25
£25

£40
£25
£25
£25
£50
£25
£40

£5
£25

PRICE LIST 2023

ExtraDay Week
£55 £250
£55 £250
£55 £180
£50 £180
£40 £150
£30 £95
£25 £90
£25 £90
£25 £90
£20 £75
£20 £75
£20 £75
£5 £25
£20 £75

£5

£5
£15 £75
£20 £80
£10 £40
£10 £40
£40 £150

Call for prices
£20 £75
£20 £75
£30 £90
£20 £75
£20 £75
£20 £75
£40 £150
£20 £75
£30 £90
£5 £20
£20 £75

Weekend
£120
£120
£110
£110

£90
£65
£55
£55
£55
£45
£45
£45
£15
£45

£35
£45
£25
£25
£90

£45
£45

£70
£45
£45
£45
£95
£45
£70

£10
£45



Big Concrete Float
115mm Grinder
Recipricating Saw

1/2" Router

1/4" Router

Worktop Jig

JigSaw

Electric Planer

Circular Saw

Battery SDS Drill Breaker
Palm Sander

Small Belt Sander

Petrol Power Wash

2.2 Kva Generator

Diesel Space Heater
10Mtr 3 Section Ladders
Compound Mitre Saw
5Mtr Aluminium Tower Scaffold
Dehumidifier

*All prices subject to VAT @ 20%

£12
£10
£10
£25
£15
£8
£10
£15
£25
£25
£10
£10
£25
£15
£15
£10
£25
£40
£30

Can't see what your looking for? Call..... 07791195427

£8
£5
£5
£20
£10
£5
£5
£10
£20
£20
£5
£5
£20
£10
£10
£5
£20
£30
£25

£30
£25
£25
£75
£45
£20
£25
£45
£75
£75
£25
£25
£75
£45
£45
£25
£75
£100
£110

£25
£15
£15
£45
£25
£15
£15
£25
£45
£45
£15
£15
£45
£25
£25
£15
£45
£70
£50



