

110v Transformer

Arc Inverter Welder

## PRICE LIST 2023

BUILDING & BREAKING	1 Day	Extra Day	Week	Weekend		
Bobcat E10z Mini Digger (3 Buckets)	£65	£55	£250	£120		
Bobcat E17z Micro Digger (3 Buckets)	£65	£55	£250	£120		
Thwaites 1 Ton Hi-Tip Dumper	£60	£55	£180	£110		
Messersi TC50D Micro Dumper	£60	£50	£180	£110		
Bobcat Breaker/Pecker for Digger	£50	£40	£150	£90		
Atlus Copco Breaker	£35	£30	£95	£65		
Hilti TE1000 Breaker	£30	£25	£90	£55		
Hilti TE60 Breaker	£30	£25	£90	£55		
Belle 85kg Compactor Plate	£30	£25	£90	£55		
Belle 60kg Compactor Plate	£25	£20	£75	£45		
Stihl Saw with Diamond Disc	£25	£20	£75	£45		
Core Drill and Bits	£25	£20	£75	£45		
Makita 9" Angle Grinder	£10	£5	£25	£15		
Spectra Lazer Level	£25	£20	£75	£45		
Acro Props			£5			
Strong boys			£5			
Plant Trailer	£20	£15	£75	£35		
Ifor Williams Tipping Trailer	£25	£20	£80	£45		
Cement Mixer 240v	£15	£10	£40	£25		
110v Vibrating Poker	£15	£10	£40	£25		
Terex MBR71 Roller with trailer	£50	£40	£150	£90		
Kwikstage Scaffold		Call for prices				
leica DD220 Cat Scanner and Genny	£25	£20	£75	£45		
Probst STS-33 Block Cutter	£25	£20	£75	£45		
GARDENING						
Timberwolf 3" Chipper	£40	£30	£90	£70		
Husqvarna Small Chainsaw	£25	£20	£75	£45		
Stihl Petrol Hedge Cutters	£25	£20	£75	£45		
Stihl petrol strimmer	£25	£20	£75	£45		
Turf Cutter	£50	£40	£150	£95		
Stihl Petrol Leaf Blower	£25	£20	£75	£45		
Husqvarna Top Handle Chainsaw	£40	£30	£90	£70		
WOODWORKING, ACCESS & VARIOUS TOOLS						

£5

£25

£5

£20

£20

£75

£10

£45

Big Concrete Float	£12	£8	£30	£25
115mm Grinder	£10	£5	£25	£15
Recipricating Saw	£10	£5	£25	£15
1/2" Router	£25	£20	£75	£45
1/4" Router	£15	£10	£45	£25
Worktop Jig	£8	£5	£20	£15
JigSaw	£10	£5	£25	£15
Electric Planer	£15	£10	£45	£25
Circular Saw	£25	£20	£75	£45
Battery SDS Drill Breaker	£25	£20	£75	£45
Palm Sander	£10	£5	£25	£15
Small Belt Sander	£10	£5	£25	£15
Petrol Power Wash	£25	£20	£75	£45
2.2 Kva Generator	£15	£10	£45	£25
Diesel Space Heater	£15	£10	£45	£25
10Mtr 3 Section Ladders	£10	£5	£25	£15
Compound Mitre Saw	£25	£20	£75	£45
5Mtr Aluminium Tower Scaffold	£40	£30	£100	£70
Dehumidifier	£30	£25	£110	£50

<sup>\*</sup>All prices subject to VAT @ 20%

Can't see what your looking for? Call..... 07791195427